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Republic of the Philippines 
1/ilenguet �tate iftlmber�ttp 

2601 La Trinidad, Benguet 
www.bsu.edu.ph 

Telefax No. (074) 661-1839; Email:procurement@bsu.edu.ph 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 
(ALL ENTRIES ARE MANDATORY) 

Name of Owner/ Corporation/ Cooperative/ 
Agency: __________________ QUOTATION NO. , 'iJ\'1 
Name of Business : ________________ DATE: JUN 1 '/ �0

""
Z
,.._
J ___

___ _

Address: ___________________ P.R. NO.: ,2/J.$- 0.:3·!3-=Ff

Email addres: _________ Telephone No. ____ _ ABC:EbJ:L .7fq_ (i(,£._ou
--1(1'--

---
FUND SOURCE: �f' 

--------
The Benguet State University through its Bids and Awards Committee will undertake_-={.v

.;.J
P ____ _ 

__________ for the itemls listed below under the following terms and conditions: 
1. All entries must be written legibly and accurately.
2. Delivery period is within \S calendar days. 
3. Warranty period shall be for a minimum of three months, in case of expendable supplies, and a minimum of one year in

case of non- expendable supplies from date of acceptance by the University.
4. Price validity shall be for a period of eo calendar days. 
5. Compliance with specifications: Kindly specify in the column provided below whether the offer fully complies with the

specifications or a counter offer.
6. Deadline of submission of quotation is on or before .t: 00 Pm of I...Al/\l 21 �- Offers may be submitted In

sealed or open quotation In person, or through facsimile (074-661-1839) or email (procurement@bsu.edu.ph)
7. The itern/s shall be procured by: ,<"' a) line Item; ___ b) lot; ___ c) sub-lot
8. Business Permit Number: ______________ _. date of issue: ______ _, place of

issue: ___________ ,(lf renewal of Business Permit is still on process, please indicate OR 

9. * PhilGEPS Registration Number: _________ _
No: date of OR : for the payment of renew

�

al). 

JOSEL ORENTIN 
Chairperson, BA oods & Service� 

College/Oepl/Offlce: BAPTC � 

Technical 
Item 

Qty Unit Item Soeclflcatlons ABC Unit Cost Total Cost No. 
COMPLY 

COUNTER 

OFFER 

supply and delivery of construction supplies 
1 3 DCS Angle Bar,2 •x 2• 6mm THK t- 4 500.00
2 3 DCS Angle Bar, 11/2"X 11/2 •, 4mm THK t- 3,300.00
3 4 DCS Angle Bar, 1·x 1· 4mm THK , t- 2 400.00
4 2 DCS Acrvtic Shee� Clear, 4ft X 8ft X 2mm t- 8,000.00
5 2 DCS Acrvtic Sheet, Clear, 4ft X 8ft X 5mm t- 12,000.00
6 3 box Black Screw for Metal, 1 • � 1 200.00
7 3 box Black Screw for Wood, 1 • - t- 1,200.00
8 5 kg Common nail, 3" ,. 475.00 
9 5 kg Common nail, 'l' ,. 475.00 

10 5 ko Common nail 1" ,. 475.00 
11 20 pair Construction Gloves, Rubber Coated, Green ; t- 1,800.00
12 20 PC CuttiOQ Disk Metal 4" , t- 1,200.00 •
13 4 roll Cvdone Wire, Gauoe 12 2"X2"X5' 8 meter/roll t- 16,800.00
14 10 ocs Door Knob, Stainless Steel, Twist Lock HD t- 9,900.00
15 2 roll G.I. Tie Wire No.16 35 ko roll t- 6 240.00
16 10 ocs G.I. Nioole 1/2" X 4" ,. 400.00 
17 1 ocs G.I. Pine 3" Dia, 5-40 , t- 3,300.00
18 2 cu.m Gravel, G1 t- 4,600.00 '
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Technical 
Item 

Qty Unit Item Specifications 
No. COUNTER 

COMPLY 
OFFER 

supply and delivery of construction supplies 

19 

20 
21 
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23 
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27 
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31 

32 

33 
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35 

36 

37 
38 
39 
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41 
42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

25 pc 

10 nr..<: 

10 DC 

10 DC 

5 aal 
5 oal 
5 oal 
5 aal 
5 aal 
5 set 
4 aal 
4 aal 

5 bags 

5 aal 

10 pcs. 

10 pcs. 

2 cu.m 

4 set 

100 nc 

20 DC 

20 roll 
2 box 

20 kg 

20 ka 
20 kg 

20 kg 

2 roll 

1 pc 

Padlock, 2", wide laminated, steel body, hardened 
boron, dual ball bearina lock 
Paint Brush, 2•, Lono Bristle, HD 
Paint Brush 3" Lona Bristle HD 
Paint Brush, 4" Lono Bristle, HD ' 
Paint, Latex, Semi- oloss White 
Paint, Latex, Semi- aloss, Beioe 
Paint, Reflectorized, White ,

Paint Reflectorized, Yellow 
Paint, Reflectorized, Black ,

Paint Roller with Pan 4" 
Paint Thinner ,

Paint, White Flat, QDE ,,, 

Portland Cement, 40 kg per bag 

Red Oxide, Metal Primer .,

Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 40, 
10mm Dia. x 6m "' . 
Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 60, 
16mm Dia. x 6m 
Sand, River ,

Scaffolding Set. 1 1/2" Diameter, 1.2mX1 .7m, Schedule 
40 (2 set H-Frame, 2 set cross brace, 
4 pins, 1 catwalk olatform) 
Screw Bolt and Nut, 4mm Dia. X 10mm LenQth 
Steel Brush, (101mm) 
TrimminQ Line Nvton, 3mm x 15m 
Tex Screw, for Metal, 2• box of 350 ocs 
Welding Rod,E3016 2.5 mm ., 
Weldino Rod,E3016 3.2 mm 
Welding Rod, ER308, 3.2mm ,

Welding Rod, ER308, 2.5 mm 
Wire Mesh, Expanded , Aluminum 
4ft x 100ft oer roll 

"'

Rubber Mallet, 24oz, black, double faced rubber mallet, 
fiber glass handle '

Counter offers: 
Delivery Period: ____________ _ 
Warranty: ______________ _ 
Price Validity: _____________ _ 

TOTAL 

ABC Unit Cost Total Cost 

,- 15,750.00 

,. 500.00' 
� 950.00 
� 1,250.00 
,- 4,750.00 
� 4,750.00 
� 8,500.00 
� 8,500.00 
� 8,500.00 
,- 1,000.00 
� 1,200.00 
� 3,800.00 

,. 1,500.00 II 

� 3,750.00 

� 2,600.00 

,- 4,500.00 

� 4,600.00 

� 18,000.00, 

,. 800.00 
� 2,000.00 
� 1,800.001, 
� 1,800.00 11 

� 3,000.00 
� 3,100.00 
� 13,000.00 

� 13,000.00 

,- 8,000.00 

,. 500.00.,

219,665.00 

We hereby submit our quotations, accept the general conditions for the above items and be bound by our offer. 

Signature over Printed Name Date and Time of Receipt of RFQ 

• Not a ground for disqualification for failure to indicate but required as a condition for award.

Revised:9/19/2022 
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