

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2

2

3

3

5

5

5

20

20

4

10

2

10

1

2

pcs

pcs

kg

kg

kg

pair

рс

roll

pcs

roll

pcs

pcs

cu.m Gravel, G1

Acrylic Sheet, Clear, 4ft X 8ft X 2mm

Acrylic Sheet, Clear, 4ft X 8ft X 5mm

Construction Gloves, Rubber Coated, Green

Cyclone Wire, Gauge 12, 2"X2"X5', 8 meter/roll

Door Knob, Stainless Steel, Twist Lock, HD -

1

box Black Screw for Metal, 1"

Common nail, 2"

Common nail, 1"

Cutting Disk, Metal, 4"

G.I. Nipple, 1/2" X 4"

G.I. Pipe, 3" Dia, S-40 /

G.I. Tie Wire, No.16, 35 kg roll

Common nail, 3"

box Black Screw for Wood, 1"

Republic of the Philippines

Benguet State University

2601 La Trinidad, Benguet www.bsu.edu.ph

Telefax No. (074) 661-1839; Email:procurement@bsu.edu.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)

(ALL ENTRIES ARE MANDATORY)

Name o	of Owr	ner/ C	orporation/ Cooperative/									
Agency:					QUOTATION NO. 819							
Name o	of Busi	iness			DATE:	J	JNIIZ	JZJ				
Address	Address:						PR NO · 2025 · 03 · 07 +					
Email a	Email addres: Telephone No						ABC: Php. 219, GGS.00,					
					FUND S	OU	RCE:	SPI				
T	he Ber	nguet	State University through its Bids and Awards C	ommitte	e will unde	ertal	ke S	VP				
			for the item/s listed below under the									
1. All e	ntries	must l	be written legibly and accurately.									
2. Deliv	иегу ре	eriod i	s within ls calendar days.									
			shall be for a minimum of three months, in case			ippli	es, and a	minimum of	one year in			
		-	endable supplies from date of acceptance by the		ersity.							
			II be for a period of 30 calendar day									
			specifications: Kindly specify in the column pro a counter offer.	vided b	elow wheth	ner t	he offer f	ully complies	s with the			
			nission of quotation is on or before <u>5: 00 Pm</u>	of Jur	u 24 200	<i>i</i> C.	Offers m	nav be subr	nitted In			
			quotation in person, or through facsimile (07									
			be procured by:a) line Item;					0				
8. Busi	Business Permit Number :, date of issue:, place of issue:, of the payment of renewal).								, place of			
issue	<u>e:</u>		,(If renewal of Business	Permit	is still on p	ГОС	ess, plea	se indicate C	R			
					he paymen	t of	renewal).					
9. * Phi	IGEPS	S Regi	stration Number:	-			- L	0				
								CORENTI	N V			
					Cha	irnei	son BA	(Goods &	Service			
College	Dept.	/Offic	BAPTC		Ond	irpei	3011, DAV	(00003 0				
	1				h l l	r						
ltom					chnical							
Item No.		Unit	Item	Speci	fications	ł	ABC	Unit Cost Total C	BC Unit Cost Tota	Total Cost		
NO.				COMPLY	COUNTER OFFER							
supp	oly and	d deliv	very of construction supplies									
1	3	pcs	Angle Bar,2 "X 2", 6mm THK			•	4,500.00					
2			Angle Bar, 1 1/2"X 1 1/2 ", 4mm THK			•	3,300.00					
3	4	pcs	Angle Bar,1"X 1", 4mm THK			•	2,400.00					

8,000.00

▶ 12,000.00

1,200.00

▶ 1,200.00

₽ 1,800.00

▶ 16,800.00

▶ 9,900.00

▶ 6,240.00

₽ 4.600.00

400.00

3,300.00

475.00

475.00

475.00

1,200.00 -

P

•

•

•

P

P

•

	Qty	Unit	Item	Technical Specifications		ABC	Unit Cost	Total Cost
ltem No.								
				COMPLY	COUNTER OFFER	ABC	Sint COst	
suppl	ly and	l deliv	very of construction supplies					
19	25		Padlock, 2", wide laminated, steel body, hardened		1	₽ 15,750.00		
19 23	23	рс	boron, dual ball bearing lock				1	
20	10	pcs	Paint Brush, 2", Long Bristle, HD			P 500.00 [•]		
21	10	рс	Paint Brush 3", Long Bristle, HD			₱ 950.00		
22	10	рс	Paint Brush, 4", Long Bristle, HD /			▶ 1,250.00	·	
23	5		Paint, Latex, Semi- gloss, White			₽ 4,750.00	1	
24	5		Paint, Latex, Semi- gloss, Beige			₱ 4,750.00	ł	
25	5		Paint, Reflectorized, White			₱ 8,500.00	(
26	5		Paint, Reflectorized, Yellow			₽ 8,500.00		
27	5		Paint, Reflectorized, Black			₽ 8,500.00		
28	5		Paint Roller with Pan, 4"			₱ 1,000.00	e	
29	4		Paint Thinner			₽ 1,200.00		
30	4	gal	Paint, White Flat, QDE <			▶ 3,800.00	e	
31	5	bags	Portland Cement, 40 kg per bag			₽ 1,500.00		
32	5	gal	Red Oxide, Metal Primer 🗸			₽ 3,750.00		
33	10	pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 40, 10mm Dia. x 6m			₽ 2,600.00		
34	10	pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar Grade 60, 16mm Dia. x 6m			₽ 4,500.00		
35	2		Sand, River			₱ 4,600.00	/	
36	4		Scaffolding Set, 1 1/2" Diameter, 1.2mX1.7m, Schedule 40 (2 set H-Frame, 2 set cross brace, 4 pins, 1 catwalk platform)			₱ 18,000.00,		
37	100		Screw Bolt and Nut, 4mm Dia. X 10mm Length			₱ 800.00		
38	20		Steel Brush, (101mm)			₽ 2,000.00	/	
39	20	roll	Trimming Line, Nylon, 3mm x 15m			▶ 1,800.00		
40	2	box	Tex Screw, for Metal, 2", box of 350 pcs -			▶ 1,800.00	4	
41	20		Welding Rod,E3016 2.5 mm			₽ 3,000.00	1	
42	20	kg	Welding Rod,E3016 3.2 mm			▶ 3,100.00	/	
43	20	_	Welding Rod, ER308, 3.2mm			▶ 13,000.00		
44	20		Welding Rod, ER308, 2.5 mm			▶ 13,000.00	Í	
45	2	roll	Wire Mesh, Expanded , Aluminum 4ft x 100ft per roll			₽ 8,000.00		
46	1	рс	Rubber Mallet, 24oz, black, double faced rubber mallet, fiber glass handle			₽ 500.00		
			XXXXX					

Counter offers:

- e - X - X

We hereby submit our quotations, accept the general conditions for the above items and be bound by our offer.

Signature over Printed Name

Date and Time of Receipt of RFQ

* Not a ground for disqualification for failure to indicate but required as a condition for award.

Revised: 9/19/2022

KAR 819